
January 11, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza,
Sandra Kurla Complex, Sandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051

SSELimited
Department of Corporate Services
Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

Company Symbol: ICll Scrip Code No.: 521016

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015 and based on intimation dated January 10, 2019 and January 11, 2019 sent by our Registrar to
us on January 11, 2019 (copy of intimation enclosed), we provide the following details of share
certificate reported to have been lost / misplaced by the shareholder(s).

Sr. Folio No. Name of Certificate Distinctive Nos. No. of Shares
No. Shareholder(s) No. From To of face value

of Rs.2/-
each

1 0020340 Jitendra Khatri 2307 931651 932150 500
jointly with

Ranjan Khatri --
2 0069329 Rupa Bhatia 9399 4573276 4573775 500

jointly with
Vijay Kumar Bhatia

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Indo Count Industries Limited

Amruta Avasare
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No.: ACS18844
Encl.: A/a
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LINKlntime
•

Link Jntimc India Pvt Ltd.
CI :U67190MH1999PTCJl8368
C - 101. 247 Park,
L.B.S. Marg. Vikhroli (West).
Mumbai - 400083.

Tel. : + 91 2249186270
Fax :+912249186060

E-mail·rnl.helpdcsk@linkitime.co.in

Tn,

Dalc: 10/01/2019

BSE Ltd.
Ist Floor, P J Tower. Dalal Street
Mumbai : 400021

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement). Regulation 2015, we are sending
herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

SrNo

I

2

3

"
5

6
7
8

9
10

II

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

Name OfClicnt

Aarti Industries Ltd.
ADF Foods Limited
Aditya Birla Fashion And Retail Limited
Aegis Logistics Limited

Arnal Limited

AmbuJa Cements Limited.
Apcotcx Industries Limited
Asahi India Glass Limited
Binani Industries Lim itcd
Birla Cable Limited
Castrol India Limited

Century Enka Limited

Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited
Cummins Indio Limited

Daikaffil Chemicals India Limited

DCB Bank Limited
Edayar Zinc Limited
Galaxy Surfactants Limited
Garwarc Polyester Limited
GHCr. Limited
Graphite India Limited
GSH Finance Limited

Gujarat Poly Electronics Limited
India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited
Indo Count Industries Limited
Indusind Bank Limited



33
34

35
36
37
3l!

39
40

'II

tl2

43

44
45
116

47

4S

49

50
51
52

53
54

55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

Industrial Investment Trust Limited
] K lnvesto Trade (India) Limited

Jyothy Laboratories Limited
KEC International Limited

Kesar Petroproducts Limited
Makers Laboratories Limited
Mangalore Refinery And Petrochemicals Limited

Navncet Education Limited
Nilkamal Limited

Piramal Enterprises Limited
Pix Transmissions Limited
Polychcm Limited
Precision Wires India Limited
Premier Limited
Prime Securities Limited
Rarna Petrochemicals Limited

Rama Phosphates Limited
RPG Life Sciences Limited
Sadhana Nitro Chern Limited
Seico Automotive Limited
Shardul Securities Limited
Shree Rarna Newsprint Limited
Sky Industries Limited
Sun Pharrna Advanced Research Company Limited
TCPL Packaging Ltd
The Dharamsi Morarji Co. Limited
Universal Cables Limited

UPLLimited
Vijaya Bank

Vindhya Tclclinks Limited
VIP Industries Limited

Wclspun India Limited
West Coast Paper Mills Limited
Wockhardt Limited

Zim Laboratories Limited
Zodiac Jrd Mkj Limited

28

29

30

31
32

Resides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of
our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find thc same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully,
For Link lntime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory
Encl As above

Pari of !.ink Group ICorporate Markets

Printed On; 09/0112019 Page '0.



Stop Transfer Register

Indo Count Industries Limited LINKIntinl8
•

Transfer Transfer Folio No Name Certificate No. Distinctive No
No Dlitc From To From To

ST786 09/0112019 0020340 JITENDRA KIIATRI 2307 2307 931651 932150

Total:

No Of
Shares

Reason

500 LostBy Ilolder

500

Printed On: 09/0112019 Page No. 27



•

Link Intimc India Pvt Ltd.
CIN:U67190MB 1999PTCI 183611
C - 101,247 Park,
L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West).
Mumbai - 400083.
Tel.:+912249186270
Fax :+912249186060
E-mail: rnt.hclpdcsk®linkilime.co.in

LINKlntime

Date: 10101/2019

To,

National Stock I~xchange ofIndia Ltd
Investor Service Cell,
"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra Kurla Complex. Bandra East,
Mumbai . 400051

Dear Sirs.

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (List.ing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015. we arc sending
herewith the data in the form of printed IiSl for our following clients

SrNo Name Of Client

1

2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13

14
15

Aani Industries LId.
ADF Foods Limited
Aditya Birla Fashion And Retail Limited
Aegis Logistics Limited
AmaJ Limited

Ambuja Cements Limited.
Apcotex Industries Limited
Asahi India Glass Limited

Binani Industries Limited
Birla Cable Limited
Castrol lndia Limited
Century Erika Limited
Cluriant Chemicals (India) Limited

Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited
Cummins India Limited

24
25

26

27

Daikuffil Chemicals India Limited
DCB Bank Limited

Edayar Zinc Limited
Galaxy Surfactants Limited
Garware Polyester Limited
GIICL Limited
Graphite India Limited
GSB Finance Limited

Gujarat Poly Electronics Limited
India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited
Indo Count Industries Limited

Indusind Bank Limited

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23



51
S2

Industrial Investment Trust Limited
J K Investo Trade (India) Limited

Jyothy Laboratories Limited
KEC International Limited
Kesar Petro products Limited
Makers Laboratories Limited

Mangalore Refinery And Petrochemicals Limited

Navneet Education Limited
Nilkamal Limited
Pirarnal Enterprises Limited

Pix Transmissions Limited
Polychern Limited
Precision Wires India Limited
Premier Limited

Prime Securities Limited
Rama Petrochemicals Limited
Rama Phosphates Limited
RPG Life Sciences Limited
Sadhana Nitro Chern Limited
Setco Automotive Limited
Shardul Securities Limited
Shrce Rarna Newsprint Limited
Sky Industries Limited
Sun Pharma Advanced Research Company Limited
TCPL Packaging Ltd
The Dhararnsi Morarji Co. Limited
Universal Cables Limited

UPL Limited
Vijaya Bank
Vindhya Telelinks Limited

VIP lndustrics Limited
Welspun India Limited
West Coast Paper Mills Limited

Wockhardt Limited
Zirn Laboratories Limited
Zodiac Jrd Mkj Limited

28

29

30
31
32
33

34

35
36

37
38
39

40
-II

42
43

44
4S

46
47

48

49

50

53
54

S5

56
57
58

59

60
61

62

63

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of
our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully.
tor Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory
EncI As above

Pan of Link Group 1Corporate M.,'kcIS

Printed On: 09/0112019 Page No



Transfer Transfer
No Ollie

ST786 09/0112019 0020340

FoliO No amc

JITENDRA KIIATRI

Stop Transfer Register

Indo Count Industries Limited

Cernftcarc No.

From To

2307 2307

Distinctive No

From To

931651

Total:

932150

LINKlntinl
•

No Of
Shares

Reason

500 Lost By 1I0Id':I

500

Printed On: 09101/2019 27Page No.



•

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.
CIN:U67190MH I999P'rC 118368
C - 101,247 Park,
L.B.S. Marg. Vikhroli (West),

Mumbai - 400083.
Tel. : + 91 2249186270

Fax:+912249186060
E-mail: mt.helpdcsk@linkitimc.co.in

LINKtntime

Dale: 11/0112019

To,

RSE Ltd.
Ist Floor, P J Tower, Dalal Street
Mumbai : 400021

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) or SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending

herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

SrNo Name Of Client

2

3

4

5
6
7
8
9

10

II

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

2"
25

26

27

Aarti Drugs Limited

Aditya Birla Fashion And Retail Limited

Ambuja Cements Limited.

Asahi India Glass Limited

Binani Industries Limited

Blue Star Limited

Castrol India Limited

Century Textiles And Industries Limited

Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited

Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited

Dena Bank

Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Limited

Garware Polyester Limited

GHCL Limited

Godfrey Phillips India Limited

Graphite India Limited

Gujarat Sidhee Cement Limited

Hindustan Foods Limited

Hitech Corporation Limited

IB Infotech Enterprises Limited

India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited

Indo Count Industries Limited

Jain Irrigation Systems Limited

Kamat Hotels India Limited

Lupin Limited

Mangalore Refinery And Petrochemicals Limited

Mpil Corporation Limited



30

Onward Technologies Limited

Premier Limited

Procter & Gamble Ilygienc And Health Care Limited

Raymond Limited

Shcrvani Industrial Syndicate Limited

The Dharamsi Morarji Co. Limited

Universal Cables Limited
Vijaya Bank

VIP Industries Limited
Virat lndustrics Limited

West Coast Paper Mills Limited

Wockhardt Limited

Zim Laboratories Limited

28
29

31

32
33

34

35

36
37

38
39
40

Resides. please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stclcn/Fakc/Duplicare (LSFD) Shares ol
our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully.
For Link Inti me India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory

Encl As above

Part of Link Group I Corporate Markets

Printed On: 10/0112019 Page No.



Transfer Transfer

Dale
Folio No

10/01/2019 0069329SD87

Name

Stop Transfer Register

Indo Count Industries Limited

Certificate No.

From To

Distinctive No

From To

LINKlntinle
•

No Of
Shares

Reason

9399 9399 4573276 4573775 500 Lost By Holder

500

Printed On: IOlOInOl9 Page No.

Total:



•

Link Intimc India Pvt Ltd.
ClN:U67190MU 1999P'TC 118368
C· 101,247 Park,
L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),
Mumbai - 400083.
Tel. ; + 91 2249186270
Fax ;+912249186060
E-mail ;rnt.hclpdcsk@linkitimc.co.in

LINKlntime

Date: 11/01/2019

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Investor Service CcII,
"Exchange Plaza'
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,
Mumbai ; 40005 I

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate 'Casc(s) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 20 15, we arc sending
herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

SrNo Name Of Client

5

Aarti Drugs Limited

Aditya Birla Fashion And Retail Limited
Ambuja Cements Limited.
Asahi India Glass Limited
Binani Industries Limited

Blue Star Limited
Castrollndia Limited
Century Textiles And Industries Limited

Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited
Dena Bank
Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Limited
Garwarc Polyester Limited
GIICL Limited
Godfrey Phillips India Limited

Graphite India Limited
Gujarat Sidhee Cement Limited
I lindustan Foods Limited
Iliteeh Corporation Limited

IB Infotech Enterprises Limited
India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited
Indo Count Industries Limited
Jain Irrigation Systems Limited
Karnat Ilotels India Limited

Lupin Limited
Mangalore Refinery And Petrochemicals Limited
Mpil Corporation Limited

1

2
3
4

6
7

8
9

10

II

12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26

27



30
31

Onward Technologies Limited
Premier Limited

Procter & Gamble Hygiene And Health Care Limited

Raymond Limited
Shcrvani Industrial Syndicate Limited

111eDhararnsi Morarji Co. Limited

Universal Cables Limited
Vijaya Bank
VIP Industries Limited

Viral Industries Limited
West Coast Paper Mills Limited

Wockhardt Limited
Zim Laboratories Limited

28
29

32

33

34

35
36

37
38

39
40

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of
our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please lind the same in order and acknowledge for receipt .

Yours faithfully.
For Link lntime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory
Encl As above

Printed On: 10/01/2019 Page No.



Transfer
No

ST787

Transfer
Date

Folio No

10/01/2019 0069329

Name

RUPA BHATIA

Stop Transfer Register

Indo Count Industries Limited

Distinetive No

9399 9399

From To From To----
4573276 4573775

LINKlntime
•
e or

Shares
ReasonCertificate No.

Total:

500 LOSl By l loldcr

500

Printed On: 10/01/2019 Page 0


