

January 11, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Department Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai - 400 051

Company Symbol: ICIL

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code No.: 521016

Dear Sir/Madam,

<u>Sub.</u>: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on intimation dated January 10, 2019 and January 11, 2019 sent by our Registrar to us on January 11, 2019 (copy of intimation enclosed), we provide the following details of share certificate reported to have been lost / misplaced by the shareholder(s).

Sr.	Folio No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Certificate No.	Distinct	ive Nos.	No. of Shares of face value of Rs. 2/- each
No.				From	То	
1	0020340	Jitendra Khatri jointly with Ranjan Khatri	2307	931651	932150	500
2	0069329	Rupa Bhatia jointly with Vijay Kumar Bhatia	9399	4573276	4573775	500

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Indo Count Industries Limited

Amruta Avasare

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: ACS 18844

Encl.: A/a



Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C - 101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),

Mumbai - 400083. Tel.: + 91 22 49186270 Fax: + 91 22 49186060

E-mail: rnt.helpdesk@linkitime.co.in

Date: 10/01/2019

To,

BSE Ltd.

1st Floor, P J Tower, Dalal Street

Mumbai: 400021

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Sr No	Name Of Client
	Aarti Industries Ltd.
1	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF
2	ADF Foods Limited
3	Aditya Birla Fashion And Retail Limited
4	Aegis Logistics Limited
5	Amal Limited
6	Ambuja Cements Limited.
7	Apcotex Industries Limited
8	Asahi India Glass Limited
9	Binani Industries Limited
10	Birla Cable Limited
11	Castrol India Limited
12	Century Enka Limited
13	Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
14	Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited
15	Cummins India Limited
16	Daikaffil Chemicals India Limited
17	DCB Bank Limited
18	Edayar Zinc Limited
19	Galaxy Surfactants Limited
20	Garware Polyester Limited
21	GHCL Limited
22	Graphite India Limited
23	GSB Finance Limited
24	Gujarat Poly Electronics Limited
25	India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited
26	Indo Count Industries Limited
27	Indusind Bank Limited

28	Industrial Investment Trust Limited
29	J K Investo Trade (India) Limited
30	Jyothy Laboratories Limited
31	KEC International Limited
32	Kesar Petroproducts Limited
33	Makers Laboratories Limited
34	Mangalore Refinery And Petrochemicals Limited
35	Navneet Education Limited
36	Nilkamal Limited
37	Piramal Enterprises Limited
38	Pix Transmissions Limited
39	Polychem Limited
40	Precision Wires India Limited
41	Premier Limited
42	Prime Securities Limited
43	Rama Petrochemicals Limited
44	Rama Phosphates Limited
45	RPG Life Sciences Limited
46	Sadhana Nitro Chem Limited
47	Setco Automotive Limited
48	Shardul Securities Limited
49	Shree Rama Newsprint Limited
50	Sky Industries Limited
51	Sun Pharma Advanced Research Company Limited
52	TCPL Packaging Ltd
53	The Dharamsi Morarji Co. Limited
54	Universal Cables Limited
55	UPL Limited
56	Vijaya Bank
57	Vindhya Telelinks Limited
58	VIP Industries Limited
59	Welspun India Limited
60	West Coast Paper Mills Limited
61	Wockhardt Limited
62	Zim Laboratories Limited
63	Zodiac Jrd Mkj Limited

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now .

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory
Encl As above

Indo Count Industries Limited



Transfer No	Transfer	Folio No	Name	Certifica	te No.	Distinctiv	e No	No Of	Reason
	Date			From	To	From	To	Shares	
ST786	09/01/2019	0020340	JITENDRA KHATRI	2307	2307	931651	932150	500	Lost By Holder

Total:

500



Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C - 101, 247 Park,

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),

Mumbai - 400083.

Tel.: + 91 22 49186270 Fax: + 91 22 49186060

E-mail: rnt.helpdesk@linkitime.co.in

Date: 10/01/2019

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Investor Service Cell, "Exchange Plaza" Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai: 400051

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

	Name Of Client
1	Aarti Industries Ltd.
2	ADF Foods Limited
3	Aditya Birla Fashion And Retail Limited
4	Aegis Logistics Limited
5	Amal Limited
6	Ambuja Cements Limited.
7	Apcotex Industries Limited
8	Asahi India Glass Limited
9	Binani Industries Limited
10	Birla Cable Limited
11	Castrol India Limited
12	Century Enka Limited
13	Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
14	Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited
15	Cummins India Limited
16	Daikaffil Chemicals India Limited
17	DCB Bank Limited
18	Edayar Zinc Limited
19	Galaxy Surfactants Limited
20	Garware Polyester Limited
21	GHCL Limited
22	Graphite India Limited
23	GSB Finance Limited
24	Gujarat Poly Electronics Limited
25	India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited
26	Indo Count Industries Limited
27	Indusind Bank Limited

28	Industrial Investment Trust Limited
29	J K Investo Trade (India) Limited
30	Jyothy Laboratories Limited
31	KEC International Limited
32	Kesar Petroproducts Limited
33	Makers Laboratories Limited
34	Mangalore Refinery And Petrochemicals Limited
35	Navneet Education Limited
36	Nilkamal Limited
37	Piramal Enterprises Limited
38	Pix Transmissions Limited
39	Polychem Limited
40	Precision Wires India Limited
41	Premier Limited
42	Prime Securities Limited
43	Rama Petrochemicals Limited
44	Rama Phosphates Limited
45	RPG Life Sciences Limited
46	Sadhana Nitro Chem Limited
47	Setco Automotive Limited
48	Shardul Securities Limited
49	Shree Rama Newsprint Limited
50	Sky Industries Limited
51	Sun Pharma Advanced Research Company Limited
52	TCPL Packaging Ltd
53	The Dharamsi Morarji Co. Limited
54	Universal Cables Limited
55	UPL Limited
56	Vijaya Bank
57	Vindhya Telelinks Limited
58	VIP Industries Limited
59	Welspun India Limited
60	West Coast Paper Mills Limited
61	Wockhardt Limited
62	Zim Laboratories Limited
63	Zodiac Jrd Mkj Limited

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now .

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory Encl As above

Indo Count Industries Limited



Transfer No	Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certific	ate No.	Distinctiv	e No	No Of	Reason
				From	To	From	To	Shares	
ST786	09/01/2019	0020340	JITENDRA KHATRI	2307	2307	931651	932150	500	Lost By Holde
						Total:		500	



Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C - 101, 247 Park,

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),

Mumbai - 400083.

Tel.: + 91 22 49186270 Fax: + 91 22 49186060

E-mail: rnt.helpdesk@linkitime.co.in

Date: 11/01/2019

To,

BSE Ltd.

1st Floor, P J Tower, Dalal Street

Mumbai: 400021

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Sr No	Name Of Client
1	Aarti Drugs Limited
2	Aditya Birla Fashion And Retail Limited
3	Ambuja Cements Limited.
4	Asahi India Glass Limited
5	Binani Industries Limited
6	Blue Star Limited
7	Castrol India Limited
8	Century Textiles And Industries Limited
9	Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
10	Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited
11	Dena Bank
12	Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Limited
13	Garware Polyester Limited
14	GHCL Limited
15	Godfrey Phillips India Limited
16	Graphite India Limited
17	Gujarat Sidhee Cement Limited
18	Hindustan Foods Limited
19	Hitech Corporation Limited
20	IB Infotech Enterprises Limited
21	India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited
22	Indo Count Industries Limited
23	Jain Irrigation Systems Limited
24	Kamat Hotels India Limited
25	Lupin Limited
26	Mangalore Refinery And Petrochemicals Limited
27	Mpil Corporation Limited

28	Onward Technologies Limited
29	Premier Limited
30	Procter & Gamble Hygiene And Health Care Limited
31	Raymond Limited
32	Shervani Industrial Syndicate Limited
33	The Dharamsi Morarji Co. Limited
34	Universal Cables Limited
35	Vijaya Bank
36	VIP Industries Limited
37	Virat Industries Limited
38	West Coast Paper Mills Limited
39	Wockhardt Limited
40	Zim Laboratories Limited

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory Encl As above

Indo Count Industries Limited



Transfer No	Transfer	Folio No	Name	Certifica	te No.	Distinctiv	e No	No Of	Reason
	Date			From	To	From	To	Shares	
ST787	10/01/2019	0069329	RUPA BHATIA	9399	9399	4573276	4573775	500	Lost By Holder
						Total:		500	



Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C - 101, 247 Park,

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083.

Tel.: + 91 22 49186270 Fax: + 91 22 49186060

E-mail: rnt.helpdesk@linkitime.co.in

Date: 11/01/2019

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Investor Service Cell, "Exchange Plaza" Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai: 400051

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Sr No	Name Of Client
1	Aarti Drugs Limited
2	Aditya Birla Fashion And Retail Limited
3	Ambuja Cements Limited.
4	Asahi India Glass Limited
5	Binani Industries Limited
6	Blue Star Limited
7	Castrol India Limited
8	Century Textiles And Industries Limited
9	Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
10	Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited
11	Dena Bank
12	Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Limited
13	Garware Polyester Limited
14	GHCL Limited
15	Godfrey Phillips India Limited
16	Graphite India Limited
17	Gujarat Sidhee Cement Limited
18	Hindustan Foods Limited
19	Hitech Corporation Limited
20	IB Infotech Enterprises Limited
21	India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited
22	Indo Count Industries Limited
23	Jain Irrigation Systems Limited
24	Kamat Hotels India Limited
25	Lupin Limited
26	Mangalore Refinery And Petrochemicals Limited
27	Mpil Corporation Limited

28	Onward Technologies Limited
29	Premier Limited
30	Procter & Gamble Hygiene And Health Care Limited
31	Raymond Limited
32	Shervani Industrial Syndicate Limited
33	The Dharamsi Morarji Co. Limited
34	Universal Cables Limited
35	Vijaya Bank
36	VIP Industries Limited
37	Virat Industries Limited
38	West Coast Paper Mills Limited
39	Wockhardt Limited
40	Zim Laboratories Limited

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory Encl As above

Indo Count Industries Limited



Transfer No	Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.		Distinctive No		No Of	Reason
				From	To	From	To	Shares	
ST787	10/01/2019	0069329	RUPA BHATIA	9399	9399	4573276	4573775	500	Lost By Holde

Total:

500